
First Name Last Name Title Member Works For State District Party Email Phone Number Committee Works For
Gayle Mauser Health Advisor House Committee on Energy and Commerce Democrat gayle.mauser@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2927 House Committee on Energy and Commerce
Lydia Abma Policy Analyst House Subcommittee on Health Democrat lydia.abma@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2927 House Subcommittee on Health
Samuel Avila Health Policy Fellow House Subcommittee on Health Democrat samuel.avila@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
Jacquelyn Bolen Senior Counsel House Subcommittee on Health Democrat jacquelyn.bolen@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2927 House Subcommittee on Health
Brian Fahey Professional Staff Member House Subcommittee on Health Republican brian.fahey@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
Kristin Fritsch Professional Staff Member House Subcommittee on Health Republican kristin.fritsch@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
Seth Gold Professional Staff Member House Subcommittee on Health Republican seth.gold@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
Jay Gulshen Chief Counsel House Subcommittee on Health Republican jay.gulshen@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
Saha Khaterzai Professional Staff Member House Subcommittee on Health Democrat saha.khaterzai@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2927 House Subcommittee on Health
Una Lee Chief Counsel House Subcommittee on Health Democrat una.lee@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2927 House Subcommittee on Health
Molly Lolli Counsel House Subcommittee on Health Republican molly.lolli@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
Emma Schultheis Policy Analyst House Subcommittee on Health Republican emma.schultheis@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
James Stursberg Professional Staff Member House Subcommittee on Health Republican james.stursberg@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3641 House Subcommittee on Health
Kelsey Wall Senior Policy Advisor Rep. Gary Palmer (R-AL-6) AL 06 Republican kelsey.wall@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4921
Shibani Chettri APAICS Health Policy Fellow Rep. Doris Matsui (D-CA-7) CA 07 Democrat shibani.chettri@mail.house.gov (202) 225-7163
Jackie Weinrich Health Policy Advisor Rep. Doris Matsui (D-CA-7) CA 07 Democrat jackie.weinrich@mail.house.gov (202) 225-7163
Kate Kenworthy Chief of Staff Rep. Kevin Mullin (D-CA-15) CA 15 Democrat kate.adams@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3531
Lorissa Bounds Chief of Staff Rep. Jay Obernolte (R-CA-23) CA 23 Republican lorissa.bounds@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5861
William Burns Legislative Assistant Rep. Jay Obernolte (R-CA-23) CA 23 Republican william.burns@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5861
Patrick Paolini Legislative Director Rep. Jay Obernolte (R-CA-23) CA 23 Republican patrick.paolini@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5861
Jamie Truax Legislative Assistant Rep. Raul Ruiz (D-CA-25) CA 25 Democrat jamie.truax@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5330
Evgenia Royter Spurlock APA Congressional Fellow Rep. Nanette Barragán (D-CA-44) CA 44 Democrat evgenia.royter@mail.house.gov (202) 225-8220
Michelle Tabajonda Legislative Assistant Rep. Nanette Barragán (D-CA-44) CA 44 Democrat michelle.tabajonda@mail.house.gov (202) 225-8220
Dillon Cooke Senior Legislative Assistant Rep. Scott Peters (D-CA-50) CA 50 Democrat Dillon.Cooke2@mail.house.gov (202) 225-0508
David Steury Health Policy Director Rep. Diana DeGette (D-CO-1) CO 01 Democrat david.steury@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4431
Anna Baumstein Legislative Assistant Rep. Darren Soto (D-FL-9) FL 09 Democrat anna.baumstein@mail.house.gov (202) 225-9889
Leigh Fairley Health Legislative Assistant Rep. Gus Bilirakis (R-FL-12) FL 12 Republican leighann.fairley@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5755
Jonathan Vecchi Deputy Chief of Staff; Legislative Director Rep. Gus Bilirakis (R-FL-12) FL 12 Republican jonathan.vecchi@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5755
Nora Blalock Legislative Director Rep. Kathy Castor (D-FL-14) FL 14 Democrat nora.blalock@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3376
Hannah So Legislative Assistant Rep. Laurel Lee (R-FL-15) FL 15 Republican hannah.so@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5626
Jack Ganter Legislative Director Rep. Buddy Carter (R-GA-1) GA 01 Republican jack.ganter@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5831
Tre Lind Legislative Assistant Rep. Rick Allen (R-GA-12) GA 12 Republican tre.lind@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2823
Blake Thelander Legislative Director Rep. Mariannette Miller-Meeks (R-IA-1) IA 01 Republican blake.thelander@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6576
Steve Ackerman Legislative Director Rep. Russ Fulcher (R-ID-1) ID 01 Republican steve.ackerman@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6611
Molly Fredriksson Legislative Assistant Rep. Russ Fulcher (R-ID-1) ID 01 Republican molly.fredriksson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6611
Michelle Galdamez Health Policy Advisor Rep. Robin Kelly (D-IL-2) IL 02 Democrat michelle.galdamez@mail.house.gov (202) 225-0773
Folashade Wilson Health Fellow Rep. Robin Kelly (D-IL-2) IL 02 Democrat folashade.wilson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-0773
Michelle Paucar Legislative Assistant Rep. Jan Schakowsky (D-IL-9) IL 09 Democrat michelle.paucar@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2111
Alexandra Karabatsos Legislative Director Rep. Lori Trahan (D-MA-3) MA 03 Democrat alexandra.karabatsos@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3411
Nikita Varman Health Legislative Assistant Rep. Jake Auchincloss (D-MA-4) MA 04 Democrat nikita.varman@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5931
William Seabrook Legislative Director Rep. Debbie Dingell (D-MI-6) MI 06 Democrat william.seabrook@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4071
Shiraz Baig Legislative Assistant Rep. John James (R-MI-10) MI 10 Republican shiraz.baig@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4961
Alex Stepahin Legislative Director Rep. Richard Hudson (R-NC-9) NC 09 Republican alex.stepahin@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3715
Alexander Gristina Legislative Assistant Rep. Frank Pallone (D-NJ-6) NJ 06 Democrat alexander.gristina@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4671
Alexandria Musser Legislative Director Rep. Rob Menendez (D-NJ-8) NJ 08 Democrat alexandria.musser@mail.house.gov (202) 225-7919
Samhita Subramanian Legislative Assistant Rep. Rob Menendez (D-NJ-8) NJ 08 Democrat samhita.subramanian@mail.house.gov (202) 225-7919
Christopher Cox Chief of Staff Rep. Yvette Clarke (D-NY-9) NY 09 Democrat christopher.cox@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6231
Nisha Thanawala Senior Policy Advisor Rep. Yvette Clarke (D-NY-9) NY 09 Democrat nisha.thanawala@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6231
Dory Finney Legislative Assistant Rep. Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez (D-NY-14) NY 14 Democrat dory.finney@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3965
Emily Silverberg Deputy Chief of Staff; Legislative Director Rep. Paul Tonko (D-NY-20) NY 20 Democrat emily.silverberg@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5076
Allen Garnes Legislative Assistant Rep. Nick Langworthy (R-NY-23) NY 23 Republican allen.garnes@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3161
William Smith Legislative Director Rep. Nick Langworthy (R-NY-23) NY 23 Republican will.smith@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3161
Bradley Tauber Legislative Assistant Rep. Greg Landsman (D-OH-1) OH 01 Democrat Bradley.tauber@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2216



Kobe Walker Legislative Aide Rep. Greg Landsman (D-OH-1) OH 01 Democrat kobe.walker@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2216
Stanley Skocki Legislative Assistant Rep. Bob Latta (R-OH-5) OH 05 Republican stanley.skocki@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6405
Nate Higgins Senior Legislative Assistant Rep. Cliff Bentz (R-OR-2) OR 02 Republican nate.higgins@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6730
Matt Tucker Deputy Chief of Staff; Legislative Director Rep. John Joyce (R-PA-13) PA 13 Republican matt.tucker@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2431
Peter Stein Senior Policy Advisor Rep. Diana Harshbarger (R-TN-1) TN 01 Republican peter.stein@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6356
Amanda Shoopman Legislative Correspondent Rep. Dan Crenshaw (R-TX-2) TX 02 Republican amanda.shoopman@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6565
Colin Yokanovich Legislative Director Rep. Dan Crenshaw (R-TX-2) TX 02 Republican colin.yokanovich@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6565
Anne-Marie Boisseau Legislative Director Rep. Lizzie Fletcher (D-TX-7) TX 07 Democrat anne-marie.boisseau@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2571
Alexandra Davis Legislative Director Rep. August Pfluger (R-TX-11) TX 11 Republican alexandra.davis@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3605
Arthur Speck Legislative Director Rep. Randy Weber (R-TX-14) TX 14 Republican arthur.speck@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2831
Sequoia Ragland Health Policy Advisor Rep. Marc Veasey (D-TX-33) TX 33 Democrat sequoia.ragland@mail.house.gov (202) 225-9897
Davis Michols Legislative Director; Deputy Chief of Staff Rep. Morgan Griffith (R-VA-9) VA 09 Republican davis.michols@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3861
Michael Streitz AAAS Legislative Fellow Rep. Kim Schrier (D-WA-8) WA 08 Democrat michael.streitz@mail.house.gov (202) 225-7761
Amy Zhou Senior Legislative Assistant Rep. Kim Schrier (D-WA-8) WA 08 Democrat amy.zhou@mail.house.gov (202) 225-7761


